33 sales@cbsproducts.com www.cbsproducts.com +44 (0)1572 723 665
DRUM STANDS
Lightweight hydraulic drum jacks, which are almost
indispensable for use in the cable yard. Versatile and
easily adjustable within seconds to accommodate a
vast range of drums.
Excellent all-round stability, fitted with wheels to be
easily moved by one person. Complete with spindle
and collars.
HYDRAULIC DRUM JACKS
ORDERING INFORMATION
D-536-F 3 Tonne Hydraulic Drum Jack
D-536-01-F 6 Tonne Hydraulic Drum Jack
D-536-02-F 10 Tonne Hydraulic Drum Jack
 D-536-F
D-536-
01-F
D-536-
01-F
Min Dum
Diameter
800mm 880mm 1080mm
Max Drum
Diameter
2500mm 3000mm 3500mm
Weight 106kg 121kg 180kg
Spindle Weight 30kg 44kg 53kg
Lifting Capacity 3 Tonne 6 Tonne 10 Tonne
CABLE DRUM SPINDLES
DIAMETER  LENGTH  WEIGHT  ORDERING INFORMATION
D-249 50x1200mm Spindle 50mm 1200mm 19.0kg
D-249-03 50x1500mm Spindle 50mm 1500mm 23.4kg
D-249-04 50x1830mm Spindle 50mm 1830mm 29.0kg
D-250 75x1830mm Spindle 75mm 1830mm 66.0kg
D-250-02 75x2000mm Spindle 75mm 2000mm 73.0kg
D-250-07 75x2600mm Spindle 75mm 2600mm 92.5kg
D-251 90x2300mm Spindle 90mm 2300mm 115kg
D-251-02 90x2500mm Spindle 90mm 2500mm 125.0kg
D-251-03 90x3000mm Spindle 90mm 3000mm 150kg